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1 Vegard Bardalen 40 33 44 40 29 46 50 42 50 374
2 Frank Tangen 50 50 50 38 50 50 44 332
3 Kenneth Jensen 17 13 46 43 42 38 25 17 17 258
4 Kristian Rørstad 38 46 43 50 47 224
5 Tor Magne Blomvik 28 46 50 43 42 209
6 Mats Andersen 50 37 43 130
7 Sigbjørn Tafjord 36 23 50 109
8 Herman Eriksen 25 10 14 10 8 33 100
9 Grunde Heggland 45 31 22 98
10 Kristoffer Holmen 40 38 17 95
10 Stig Lorgen 30 21 44 95
12 Vidar Røbekk 22 37 33 92
13 Mikael Ahlberg 48 40 88
14 Arild Hanken 33 50 83
15 Leander Jensen 15 17 50 82
15 Torgeir Jensen 22 37 23 82
17 Henrik Skageflå 28 50 78
18 Preben Gjerde 37 30 67
19 Terje Stadsnes 36 25 61
20 Glenn Lorgen 30 28 58
21 Lennart Humlen 30 25 55
22 Krystian Slaski 27 27 54
23 Kristoffer Monsaas 15 38 53
23 Ugnius Varnauskas 24 29 53
25 Erik Johann Kvalsund 15 19 14 48
26 Trond volle Knutsen 43 43
27 Andreas Stadsnes 42 42
28 Brede Jensen 20 21 41
29 Mikal waagan 40 40
29 Øyvind Eikrem 19 13 8 40
31 Trond Tafjord 38 38
32 Didrik Havnegjerde 37 37
33 Øystein Erstad 36 36
34 Øyvind Langnes 16 19 35
35 Andreas Emblem 33 33
36 Jørgen Skarpnes 26 26
37 Torstein Olsen 12 13 25
37 Erik Dyb 13 12 25
37 Thomas Rongve 25 25
40 Paul-Ola Vestre 23 23
41 Stian Nerland 22 22
42 Kenneth Veddegjerde 4 7 8 19
43 Pål André Holen 17 17
44 Bent Døving 15 15
45 Markus Nerland 13 13
46 Bent Johan Røshol 10 10
46 Henning Bottenvik 10 10
48 Vetle Aarø 9 9
49 Thor-Arne Johansen 6 2 8
50 Lasse Granbo 7 7
51 Simen Thorsen 6 6
51 Knut Ola Rekdal 6 6
53 Vibeke Schjølberg 5 5
54 Tor Charles Lindberget 4 4
55 Georg Hustadnes 3 3
56 Theodor Gangstad Bardalen 2 2
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Søndagsflex Lømyra vinter 2024/2025 • 08.12.2025 01:55 (2)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 58

Open

1 Frank Tangen 10/20/24 13:00 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 -1 57   

  10/27/24 11:15 3 5 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 -8 50   

  11/03/24 13:00 3 3 4 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 2 3 -3 55   

  11/10/24 11:30 3 3 4 2 3 4 6 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 +1 59   

  12/01/24 14:00 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 2 4 2 3 4 -2 56   

  01/19/25 10:00 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 -3 55   

  02/02/25 13:00 3 5 2 2 2 6 2 3 4 3 2 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 +1 59 -15 391

2 Mikael Ahlberg 11/10/24 11:30 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 2 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 -8 50   

  01/19/25 10:00 4 5 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 0 58 -8 108

3 Kristian Rørstad 11/03/24 13:00 3 6 4 2 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 0 58   

  11/10/24 13:00 3 4 4 2 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 -4 54   

  12/01/24 14:00 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 2 2 3 4 +3 61   

  01/19/25 14:30 4 3 2 2 2 3 5 2 2 4 2 5 3 3 2 3 4 4 -3 55   

  02/02/25 13:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 -3 55 -7 283

4 Mats Andersen 11/10/24 12:00 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 -10 48   

  01/19/25 12:15 3 4 5 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 +2 60   

  02/23/25 12:15 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 +2 60 -6 168

5 Andreas Stadsnes 11/10/24 10:30 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 -2 56 -2 56

5 Vegard Bardalen 10/20/24 16:00 5 3 4 2 2 3 6 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 +3 61   

  10/27/24 11:15 4 4 2 2 2 3 1 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 -4 54   

  11/03/24 14:30 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 -1 57   

  11/10/24 15:15 3 5 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 0 58   

  12/01/24 14:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 2 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 +4 62   

  01/19/25 14:30 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 -2 56   

  02/02/25 15:00 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 2 2 3 4 -5 53   

  02/16/25 13:45 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 5 4 4 3 2 3 4 +2 60   

  03/09/25 13:45 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 4 +1 59 -2 520

7 Mikal waagan 01/19/25 11:45 4 4 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 0 58 0 58

8 Trond volle Knutsen 02/23/25 13:30 6 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 +2 60 +2 60

8 Didrik Havnegjerde 01/19/25 12:15 3 5 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 +2 60 +2 60

8 Øystein Erstad 11/10/24 10:30 4 5 5 3 2 2 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +2 60 +2 60

11 Tor Magne Blomvik 11/10/24 12:00 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 +4 62   

  01/19/25 12:15 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 -2 56   

  02/16/25 13:45 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 2 2 -2 56   

  02/23/25 12:15 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 9 4 3 3 3 3 4 +2 60   

  03/30/25 15:00 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 +1 59 +3 293

12 Arild Hanken 02/16/25 13:45 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 6 5 6 3 3 3 2 2 4 +3 61   

  02/23/25 12:00 4 4 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 +1 59 +4 120

13 Andreas Emblem 03/30/25 18:30 4 3 4 4 2 3 6 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 +5 63 +5 63

13 Henrik Skageflå 02/02/25 10:45 5 3 4 2 4 3 6 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 +7 65   

  03/30/25 18:30 4 3 5 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 -2 56 +5 121

15 Terje Stadsnes 11/10/24 10:30 5 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 +2 60   

  01/19/25 10:30 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 +4 62 +6 122

15 Jørgen Skarpnes 11/10/24 13:00 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 +6 64 +6 64

17 Trond Tafjord 02/08/25 10:00 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 +7 65 +7 65

17 Preben Gjerde 01/19/25 11:45 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 +2 60   
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Søndagsflex Lømyra vinter 2024/2025 • 08.12.2025 01:55 (3)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  02/23/25 11:45 3 3 5 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 7 3 4 4 4 4 3 +5 63 +7 123

17 Pål André Holen 01/19/25 10:15 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 +7 65 +7 65

20 Krystian Slaski 01/19/25 11:45 5 4 4 2 3 6 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 4 2 2 3 +3 61   

  02/23/25 11:45 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 5 3 +6 64 +9 125

20 Paul-Ola Vestre 02/23/25 12:00 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 6 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 +9 67 +9 67

22 Thomas Rongve 03/30/25 15:00 6 6 7 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 7 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 +10 68 +10 68

23 Kristoffer Monsaas 01/19/25 10:00 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 5 5 3 3 4 3 +9 67   

  02/02/25 10:00 4 5 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 +2 60 +11 127

23 Bent Døving 10/20/24 15:30 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 6 6 5 3 3 4 5 +11 69 +11 69

25 Stig Lorgen 10/20/24 15:45 5 4 5 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 +5 63   

  01/19/25 10:00 6 3 3 2 6 2 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 +6 64   

  02/02/25 15:45 4 4 4 2 2 2 4 2 4 5 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 +1 59 +12 186

25 Glenn Lorgen 10/20/24 15:30 3 5 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 7 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 +5 63   

  02/02/25 15:45 4 6 5 3 3 5 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 +7 65 +12 128

25 Brede Jensen 10/20/24 16:00 3 4 4 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 6 3 +6 64   

  01/19/25 10:00 4 4 5 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 +6 64 +12 128

25 Sigbjørn Tafjord 11/10/24 13:45 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 +2 60   

  01/19/25 10:15 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 +5 63   

  02/08/25 10:00 3 3 5 2 4 2 2 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 +5 63 +12 186

25 Stian Nerland 02/02/25 10:45 4 5 4 2 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 +12 70 +12 70

30 Ugnius Varnauskas 11/10/24 12:15 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 +9 67   

  12/01/24 12:15 4 3 5 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 +4 62 +13 129

30 Lennart Humlen 11/10/24 13:45 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 +3 61   

  02/08/25 10:00 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 2 5 4 4 +10 68 +13 129

32 Knut Ola Rekdal 01/19/25 11:45 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 +15 73 +15 73

32 Henning Bottenvik 11/10/24 11:30 4 5 3 2 3 4 7 4 2 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 +15 73 +15 73

32 Markus Nerland 02/02/25 10:45 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 +15 73 +15 73

35 Kristoffer Holmen 10/20/24 15:45 3 4 5 2 2 5 2 3 4 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 +3 61   

  02/02/25 15:45 5 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 +2 60   

  02/23/25 11:45 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 6 +11 69 +16 190

36 Vidar Røbekk 11/10/24 12:00 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 5 +11 69   

  01/19/25 12:15 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 +2 60   

  02/23/25 12:15 3 5 3 2 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 +4 62 +17 191

37 Tor Charles Lindberget 01/19/25 11:00 6 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 6 +18 76 +18 76

38 Grunde Heggland 10/20/24 13:00 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 +1 59   

  11/03/24 13:00 6 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 +7 65   

  11/10/24 11:30 4 5 3 3 3 2 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 +11 69 +19 193

39 Leander Jensen 01/19/25 12:15 4 6 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 +9 67   

  02/16/25 13:45 3 5 5 2 3 7 4 3 3 2 6 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 +10 68   

  02/23/25 12:00 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 4 5 3 2 2 4 5 +1 59 +20 194

40 Torgeir Jensen 11/10/24 12:00 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 7 3 3 5 4 +11 69   

  01/19/25 12:15 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 +2 60   

  02/23/25 12:00 4 5 4 3 3 3 6 2 3 5 3 6 3 3 3 2 4 5 +9 67 +22 196

40 Torstein Olsen 01/19/25 10:15 4 4 6 2 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 +10 68   

  02/08/25 10:00 5 5 5 3 2 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 +12 70 +22 138

42 Vetle Aarø 02/02/25 10:00 6 5 5 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 8 7 4 4 4 5 5 5 +24 82 +24 82

43 Theodor Gangstad Bardalen 11/10/24 15:15 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 6 6 7 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 +25 83 +25 83

44 Vibeke Schjølberg 10/20/24 15:45 7 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 7 4 4 4 5 5 +26 84 +26 84
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Søndagsflex Lømyra vinter 2024/2025 • 08.12.2025 01:55 (4)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

44 Øyvind Langnes 11/10/24 12:15 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 6 3 5 4 +12 70   

  02/02/25 13:00 6 5 6 2 4 4 2 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 6 +14 72 +26 142

46 Simen Thorsen 02/02/25 10:00 4 6 7 4 4 3 2 5 8 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 7 +28 86 +28 86

47 Bent Johan Røshol 02/23/25 11:45 5 5 8 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 8 3 5 4 4 4 6 +29 87 +29 87

48 Erik Dyb 11/03/24 13:30 6 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 3 5 5 +17 75   

  11/10/24 13:30 5 5 5 3 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 4 2 4 6 4 5 4 +14 72 +31 147

48 Georg Hustadnes 02/02/25 10:00 6 7 5 4 4 4 5 7 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 3 5 7 +31 89 +31 89

50 Erik Johann Kvalsund 10/20/24 13:00 4 5 5 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 +11 69   

  11/03/24 14:30 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 +10 68   

  11/10/24 12:15 4 5 3 3 2 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 7 4 3 5 +13 71 +34 208

51 Thor-Arne Johansen 11/10/24 10:30 5 5 6 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 +17 75   

  01/19/25 10:30 6 4 4 3 3 7 7 4 4 5 3 6 5 3 4 2 4 4 +20 78 +37 153

52 Øyvind Eikrem 02/02/25 15:00 4 4 4 3 6 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 6 4 5 4 +14 72   

  02/23/25 13:30 6 6 5 2 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 5 4 6 3 4 5 3 +12 70   

  03/30/25 15:00 8 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 5 3 7 3 3 4 4 4 5 +15 73 +41 215

53 Lasse Granbo 02/23/25 11:45 4 6 6 3 3 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 +53 111 +53 111

54 Kenneth Veddegjerde 11/10/24 10:30 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 3 3 4 +19 77   

  12/01/24 11:00 6 5 7 4 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 3 4 +25 83   

  01/19/25 10:30 5 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 2 4 5 4 +12 70 +56 230

55 Herman Eriksen 11/03/24 13:30 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 5 +9 67   

  11/10/24 13:30 5 5 4 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 7 5 3 4 4 5 6 +15 73   

  12/01/24 11:00 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 5 6 3 5 3 4 4 +7 65   

  01/19/25 11:00 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 +11 69   

  02/16/25 13:30 4 5 4 3 3 4 2 5 3 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 +12 70   

  03/09/25 13:45 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 +6 64 +60 408

56 Kenneth Jensen 10/27/24 11:15 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 +1 59   

  11/03/24 11:15 3 4 4 3 2 3 8 4 4 4 4 7 5 3 4 4 4 5 +17 75   

  11/10/24 10:30 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 -4 54   

  12/01/24 11:00 3 5 5 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 2 3 3 +3 61   

  01/19/25 11:00 3 3 4 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 5 2 3 2 3 5 4 -1 57   

  02/02/25 15:00 3 4 5 1 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 +2 60   

  02/16/25 13:30 3 6 3 2 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 +6 64   

  02/23/25 13:30 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 5 9 +9 DNF   

  03/09/25 13:45 3 3 5 3 2 3 5 4 2 4 6 6 3 5 4 2 3 3 +8 66   

  03/30/25 15:00 7 4 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 2 3 9 4 3 4 3 3 4 +12 70 +999 999

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3152040


Søndagsflex Lømyra vinter 2024/2025 • 08.12.2025 01:55 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 58

Avg 4 4.3 4 2.7 2.9 3.4 3.4 3.4 3.4 3.7 3.6 4.6 3.6 3.7 3.5 3.2 3.8 4 64.9

Difficulty 3 6 18 1 2 9 10 7 8 16 14 12 13 15 11 5 17 4 6.9

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 52 27 4 50 46 22 52 12 22 11 11 18 8 8 17 22 7 39 428 18%

Par 0 48 54 42 64 56 55 14 70 55 49 63 55 63 55 53 70 48 57 971 42%

Bogey 1 13 37 48 14 22 44 40 35 40 42 38 34 41 43 44 30 44 23 632 27%

Double Bogey 2 13 10 27 3 3 7 10 8 22 7 11 12 18 7 5 27 5 195 8%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 4 2 2 11 2 2 5 7 2 2 5 1 3 51 2%

Other >3 1 4 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 1 1 34 1%
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